Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank
Reconciliation Statement
1-Mar-25 to 31-Mar-25

Page 1

Date

Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Dale Bank Date Debit Credit

Balance as per Company Books: 3,14,331.02

Amounts not reflectedinBank, —
Balance as per Banky 3,14,331.02
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Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank Book

16-Mar-25 to 31-Mar-25

Page 1

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

16-Mar-25  To

22-Mar-25 By NigiiEstates Onner Association

Same Bank Transfer

24-Mar-25 To (S8l Sty g

Cheque/DD

25-Mar-25 To (Sl lsk irak b
Cheque/DD

27-Mar-25 To (Sl lsk Irak 2
Cheque/DD

29-Mar-25 By INVE-ModiRealty Gagillapur LLP

Same Bank Transfer

By INVE-Modi Realty Miyalaguda LLP

Same Bank Transfer

By SPlodiPropetes Pt Lt Semioes
Same Bank Transfer

Opening Balance

Payment

22-3-2025 5,292.00 Cr
Being payment to NEOA towards
mmc charges balance 50% from
Sep -Feb 25 Rs. 900@6 months
agianst villa no 131 - Model villa

Receipt

153537 24-3-2025 2,25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 153537 Dt. 24-03-2025
Canara Bank, Sec’bad received
from Mr. Srinivasulu Kondapuram /
Deepika Pasham against Villa no.

129 at NE Booking amount of Ist
Installment

siing Receipt
online 25-3-2025  25,001.00 Dr

Being Booking amount recieved via

UPI from Mrs K. Uma / K.

Prasanna Kumar against Villa no.

130 at NE

AT Receipt

RTGS 27-3-2025 2,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS ref. no.
HDFCR52025032754674771 dt. 27
-03-25 received from CUST-Villa
No0.130 Mrs K. Uma / K. Prasanna
Kumar againt | st Installment

Payment

29-3-2025 5,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Gagillapur LLP towards

funds transfer

Payment
29-3-2025 1,50,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
funds transfer

Payment
29-3-2025 4,320.00 Cr

Being payment to MPSVC against
credit balance

Carried Over

PAY/10162

REC/10048

REC/10049

REC/10050

PAY/10163

PAY/10164

PAY/10165

28,942.02
5,292.00

2,25,000.00

25,001.00

2,00,000.00

5,000.00

1,50,000.00

4,320.00

4,78,943.02  1,64,612.00

continued ...



Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)

BANK-Yes Bank Book  : 16-Mar-25 to 31-Mar-25 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,78,943.02 1,64,612.00
31-Mar-25 By INV-Modi Realty Siddipet LLP Payment PAY/10166 10,260.00
Cheque 262082 31-3-2025  10,260.00 Cr
Being Chq 262082 issued to Modi
Realty Siddipet LLP towards funds
transfer
To USL-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd. Receipt REC/10051 10,260.00
Cheque/DD 31-3-2025  10,260.00 Dr
Being Chq 000514 received from
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd against loan
4,89,203.02 1,74,872.00
By  Closing Balance 3,14,331.02
4,89,203.02  4,89,203.02




Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

Cash Book

16-Mar-25 to 31-Mar-25

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Mar-25 To Opening Balance 545.00

By Closing Balance 545.00

545.00 545.00




